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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

3

6

9

MEHRAN HUSSAIN

NAZIA FARID (Selected against

AYESHA SULTANA (Selected agai

RABIA SHAHID (Selected agains

GHULAM NABI

GHULAM FARID

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN RANA

SHAHID BASHIR

1

2

3

4

99000081

99000063

99000048

99000018

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

SARGODHA

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

ASSISTANT RESEARCH OFFICER   -  (BS-17)

AGRICULTURE

4 Case #  1H2017

2

4

5

7

8

10

11

12

13

HAFIZ TOHEED UR RAHMAN KHAN

SYED MUHAMMAD ALI RAZA SHERA

ABDUL REHMAN AFZAL

ASIF RAZA ALI

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

AMAR RAZA

TAHIR MEHMOOD

FATIMA ZAHOOR

MARYAM MUSHTAQ

MAHMOOD ALI KHAN

JAFFAR HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

FAQEER MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ JAVED

MUHAMMAD SARAJ KHAN

FAZAL DIN

ZAHOOR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ SHAHID

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

99000071

99000020

99000096

99000083

99000090

99000074

99000040

99000033

99000089

T.T. SINGH

SARGODHA

FAISALABAD

BAHAWALPUR

JHANG

SHEIKHUPURA

LAYYAH

NANKANA
SAHIB

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

SUMRA ASLAM

ABDUL REHMAN

ZUBAIDA BIBI

SADIA ISHAQUE

ANSAR MEHMOOD

ASHAR SULTAN KAYANI

HAFSA ABBAS

ALI FAIZAN HAMEED

IRFAN MAHMOOD

MADIHA SEHAR

ABDULLAH KHAN SHIRWANI

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUKHTAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD ISHAQUE

MUHAMMAD YASIN

SULTAN MAHMOOD KAYANI

GHULAMABBAS

ABDUL HAMEED QADRI

KHALID MAHMOOD

NAUSRLA KHAN NASIR

ASGHAR KHAN

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

99000062

99000070

99000060

99000054

99000042

99000044

99000050

99000036

99000066

99000022

99000093

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

T.T. SINGH

KASUR

RAWALPINDI

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

RAWALPINDI

NAROWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

ADNAN KHALID

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD EJAZ

MUHAMMAD KHALID JAVED

ALI AHMAD

1

2

99000053

99000065

NAROWAL

LAHORE

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


